12/13/2019 8:04:48 AM

Bus:011

8:42 am
8:51 am
8:52 am
8:53 am
8:53 am
8:54 am
8:55 am
8:58 am
9:01 am
9:01 am
9:02 am
9:03 am
9:04 am
9:04 am
9:05 am
9:05 am
9:06 am
9:06 am
9:11 am
9:27 am

Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Co-Op
Bus Stop Locations For 011 2 AM 131ST AVE NE/E LAKESHORE MT
PILCHUCK

SNOW ROUTE

LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)

13017 16TH ST NE

131ST AVE NE @ 14TH PL NE

131ST AVE NE @ 13TH PL NE

131ST AVE NE @ 12TH PL NE

828/831 131ST AVE NE

131ST AVE NE @ 7TH ST NE

4TH ST NE @ 5TH PL NE

E LAKESHORE DR @ 8TH ST NE

837 E LAKESHORE DR

1005 E LAKESHORE DR

E LAKESHORE DR @ BASSLER RD @ 12TH S
1214 E LAKESHORE DR

1304 E LAKESHORE DR

1404 E LAKESHORE DR

1508 E LAKESHORE DR

1517 E LAKESHORE DR

1609 E LAKESHORE DR. BOYS & GIRLS CLU
MT PILCHUCK ES

LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)

Page 1



12/13/2019 8:05:01 AM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Co-Op
Bus Stop Locations For 041 2 AM CONSTITUTION PARK MT PILCHUCK AM

SNOW ROUTE
Bus:041
8:43 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)
8:55 am 4TH ST NE @ 130TH CT NE
9:08 am MT PILCHUCK ES

9:31 am CAVELERO BUS LOT (CBL)

Page 1



12/13/2019 8:05:12 AM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Co-Op
Bus Stop Locations For 057 2 AM HARTFORD/16TH/123RD MT PILCHUCK AM

SNOW ROUTE
Bus:057
8:54 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)
9:03 am 2506 HARTFORD DR
9:11 am E LAKESHORE DR @ 8TH ST NE
9:12 am E LAKESHORE DR @ 14TH ST NE
9:16 am MT PILCHUCK ES

9:25 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)

Page 1



12/13/2019 8:05:24 AM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Co-Op Page 1
Stop Locations For 068 2 AM 73RD/74TH/SOCCER/64TH/62N MT PILCHUCK

SNOW ROUTE
Bus:068
8:28 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)
8:34 am 4517 STATE ROUTE 92
8:37 am 61ST ST NE @ 148TH AVE NE
8:38 am 14807 62ND PL NE
8:38 am 14908 62ND PL NE
8:39 am 15016 62ND PL NE
8:40 am 64TH ST NE @ 151ST AVE NE
8:45 am 75TH ST NE
8:50 am 147TH AVE NE @ STATE ROUTE 92
8:51 am 4820 STATE ROUTE 92 CEDAR SPRINGS
8:52 am 127THDR NE @ 37TH ST NE
8:54 am 36TH ST NE @ 126TH AVE NE
8:58 am GRADE RD @ 24TH PL NE
9:00 am MT PILCHUCK ES
9:14 am LAKE STEVENS HS



12/13/2019 8:05:36 AM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Co-Op Page 1
: Stop Locations For 074 2 AM 92/SCHW2/139TH/147TH/28TH MT PILCHUCK

SNOW ROUTE
Bus:074
8:37 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)
8:44 am 13317/13326 28TH ST NE
8:44 am 28TH ST NE @ 134TH AVE NE
8:45 am 13426 28TH ST NE
8:46 am 28TH ST NE @ 137TH AVE NE
8:46 am 13828/13815 28TH ST NE
8:47 am 28TH ST NE @ 139TH AVE NE
8:48 am 3205 139TH AVE NE
8:50 am 4119 139TH AVE NE
8:52 am 44TH ST NE @ 142ND AVE NE
8:53 am 14210 44TH ST NE
8:53 am 44TH ST NE @ 142ND DR NE
8:54 am 14513 44TH ST NE
8:55 am 44TH ST NE @ 147TH AVE NE
8:56 am 4301 147TH AVE NE
8:56 am 3821 147TH AVE NE
8:57 am 3806 147TH AVE NE
8:58 am 3611 147TH AVE NE
8:58 am 3320 147TH AVE NE
8:59 am 28TH ST NE
9:02 am 14029 44TH ST NE
9:08 am 28TH ST NE @ 131ST DR NE
9:08 am 28TH ST NE @ OLD HARTFORD RD
9:11 am MT PILCHUCK ES

9:25 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)



12/13/2019 8:05:48 AM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Co-Op
Stop Locations For 076 2 AM NEWBURG/16TH/123RD/ E LKS MT PILCHUCK

SNOW ROUTE
Bus:076
8:41 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)
8:49 am 147TH AVE NE @ 61ST ST NE
8:54 am 3616 N MACHIAS RD
9:03 am 14620 28TH ST NE
9:11 am 2729 N MACHIAS RD
9:13 am 1203/1205 N MACHIAS RD
9:16 am MT PILCHUCK ES

9:25 am LAKE STEVENS BUS GARAGE (END)

Page 1



